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Fabric: Aida 14,
197w X 125h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

White

35.74w X 22.68h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

N

(EONERCOOONODOT R EEE

MNiOgHEEsPHEXECNEEENEEE

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

164
208
209
211
310
334
347
435
437
727
739
740
742
743
761
775
900
986
988
3325
3712
BLANC

Forest Green-LT
Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Lavender-LT
Black

Baby Blue-MD
Salmon-VY DK
Brown-VyY LT
Tan—-LT

Topaz-VY LT
Tan-UL VY LT
Tangerine
Yellow-DK
Yellow—-MD
Salmon-LT

Baby Blue-VY LT
Burnt Orange-DK
Forest Green-VY DK
Forest Green-MD
Baby Blue-LT
Salmon—-MD

White

Color

[ ] 1

DMC

310

Black
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IDMC 164 342 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 208 493 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMc 209 702 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMc 211 297 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 310 12 0 0 0 487.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EpbMc 334 443 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 347 577 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 435 148 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 437 184 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 727 996 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 739 59 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 740 440 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 742 1392 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 743 1876 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 761 452 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 775 382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 900 158 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 986 327 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@pbMc 988 504 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3325 607 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 3712 684 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC BLANC 160 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



